

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 835/2006

KALIAPPAN & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE, T.NADU

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 24/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meera Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 25.09.2014 as Item No.1 as part-heard.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master